Class 2 AC Transformers
UL Listed Class 2 Transformers, 60 Through 360 Watt Models, 12 and 24 Volt AC Output
•	 BAA – Buy American Act compliant
•	 Core And Coil – Split Bobbin Isolation, VDE Design
•	 Fusing – Circuit Protector, Manual Reset Overload
Protection
•	 Multiple Class 2 Circuits
•	 Magnetic Dimmer Ready, Input Dimmable

All Multiple Circuit Units Feature Indoor/Outdoor Enclosure.
Models and Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
Single Circuit - Dimmable
Input Output Max Rated Load
120V, 60HZ 12V 12V – 60VA
208 – 240V, 60HZ or 24V – 60,100VA
277 – 480V, 60HZ 24V
Ordering Example: (Model 601-24B)
60 1 – 24 B
VA Input Output
60 = 50-60VA 1 = 120 Volt Input Output Voltage A = Separate Input and Output nipples
10 = 100VA 2 = 208/240 Volt Input 12V or 24V B = One Input and Output Nipple (End)
4 = 277/480 Volt Input
INPUT OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER VAC Hz AMPS (MAX.) VAC AMPS (MAX.) Watts
C2240-12 120 50/60 2.2 12 5A Per Circuit 4 x 60VA Class 2 Circuits 240
C2240-12-240 240 50/60 1.1 12 5A Per Circuit 4 x 60VA Class 2 Circuits 240
C2240-12-277 277 50/60 0.95 12 5A Per Circuit 4 x 60VA Class 2 Circuits 240
C2288-24 120 50/60 2.6 24 4A Per Circuit 3 x 96VA Class 2 Circuits 288
C2288-24-240 240 50/60 1.3 24 4A Per Circuit 3 x 96VA Class 2 Circuits 288
C2288-24-277 277 50/60 1.1 24 4A Per Circuit 3 x 96VA Class 2 Circuits 288
C2350-12 120 50/60 3.2 12 5A Per Circuit 6 x 60VA Class 2 Circuits 360
C2350-12-240 240 50/60 1.6 12 5A Per Circuit 6 x 60VA Class 2 Circuits 360
C2350-12-277 277 50/60 1.34 12 5A Per Circuit 6 x 60VA Class 2 Circuits 360
Justin Inc., 2663 Lee Ave, South El Monte, CA 91733 USA